© 2023 imc Test & Measurement GmbH
Errors and changes excepted
Data Sheet Version 3.7 - 2023-07-05
Page   1
OSC-16 for imc CRONOScompact (CRC/OSC-16)
Technical Data Sheet
OSC-16 for imc CRONOScompact (CRC/OSC-16)

Overview of available variants
Standard version ET version *
Order Code article no. article no. remarks
CRC/OSC-16 11700054 11710029 for installation in an imc CRONOScompact housing
CRC/OSC-16-T 11700103 117100xx with thermocouple sockets, occupying 3 slots (12TE)
CRC/OSC-16-R 11700118 11710077 for installation imc CRONOScompact RACK
CRC/OSC-16-T-R 11700184 117100xx with thermocouple sockets and for CRC RACK
* ET: Version in extended temperature range
Included accessories
DSUB-15 plug
ACC/DSUBM-T4 DSUB-15 plug with screw terminals for 4-channel measurement of voltages as well